
Event 1 - Group 1 X 100 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

225
221
228
214
-1

Patrick Kosel
Elise Stave
Elena Stave
Tariq Elattaoui

13.930
14.030
15.840
15.980
-

1000
800
640
512
410

Event 2 - Group 1 X 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

225
221
228
214
-1

Patrick Kosel
Elise Stave
Elena Stave
Tariq Elattaoui

1:02.940
1:08.420
1:20.260
1:21.260
-

1000
800
640
512
410
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